
Name Age State Division Class body wt SQUAT BENCH DEADLIFT TOTAL
Lauren Rodriguez 22 VA 20-24 105 102.1 67.5 42.5 97.5 207.5

Karen Poyner 59 VA 55-59 105 100.6 85 55 115 255

Jamie Brissey 36 VA 35-39 114 113 77.5 42.5 125 245

Lisa Suda 26 VA Open 132 129.1 117.5 67.5 137.5 322.5

Laura Clancy 49 VA Open 132 131.8 115 62.5 112.5 290

Taylor Henderson 22 VA 20-24 132 131.2 112.5 60 142.5 315

Laura Clancy 49 VA 45-49 132 131.8 115 62.5 112.5 290

Linda Leightley 70 VA 70-74 132 131.8 70 42.5 120 232.5

Kelly Chance 28 VA Open 148 144.7 105 75 137.5 317.5

Linsey Hammersley 30 VA Open 148 147.5 85 57.5 130 272.5

Angela Roark 29 VA Open 148 143.9 82.5 47.5 130 260

Krystal Tester 28 VA Open 148 137.3 67.5 42.5 105 215

Jordan Kennamer 21 VA 20-24 148 145.3 92.5 45 117.5 255

Sherry Chaffin 45 VA 45-49 148 141.2 92.5 50 127.5 270

Jennifer Newton 25 VA Open 165 165.2 125 62.5 165 352.5

Kateri Peters 18 MD 18-19 165 155.7 92.5 55 132.5 280

April Spilde 28 DC P/F/M 181 169.4 105 67.5 157.5 330

Amanda Burke 33 VA Open 181 173.5 125 70 130 325

Dawn Williams 36 VA Open 198 195.6 117.5 85 137.5 340

Charlotte Baker 47 VA 45-49 198 196.8 92.5 68 142.5 303

Emily Adams 29 VA Open 198+ 223.7 172.5 77.5 165 415

Robin Callan 24 VA Open 198+ 259.7 137.5 70 150 357.5

Allison Shaffer 33 VA Open 198+ 244.5 85 70 137.5 292.5

Maureen Hawkins 38 VA Open 198+ 224.6 80 45 112.5 237.5

Robin Callan 24 VA 20-24 198+ 259.7 137.5 70 150 357.5

Christina Fragnito 37 NC 35-39 198+ 234.4 127.5 60 150 337.5

Jake Shankman 20 VA 20-24 148 142.8 152.5 97.5 162.5 412.5

Jason Bumgarner 31 VA 35-39 148 143.7 135 95 142.5 372.5

Brian Stoner 44 NY Open 165 164.1 205 130 242.5 577.5

Marvin Arguinaldo 35 MD Open 165 160.1 185 132.5 172.5 490

Austin Ayala 20 MD Open 165 160.2 160 122.5 200 482.5

John Permelia 52 VA Open 165 164.3 155 117.5 182.5 455

James Bohigian 26 VA Open 165 159.2 162.5 100 185 447.5

Landon Pierce 23 VA Open 165 157.3 125 77.5 195 397.5

Austin Ayala 20 MD 20-24 165 160.2 160 122.5 200 482.5

Marvin Arguinaldo 35 MD 35-39 165 160.1 185 132.5 172.5 490

John Permelia 52 VA 50-54 165 164.3 155 117.5 182.5 455

Vadim Snitkovsky 37 MD Open 181 179.2 212.5 140 252.5 605

Brandon Marzolf 28 VA Open 181 178.1 190 120 227.5 537.5

Michael Vivlemore 25 VA Open 181 179.7 187.5 125 225 537.5

Donald Santiso 23 VA 20-24 181 180.2 182.5 142.5 227.5 552.5

Sean Clark 24 VA 20-24 181 175 142.5 87.5 180 410

Vadim Snitkovsky 37 MD 35-39 181 179.2 212.5 140 252.5 605

Jason DeHenzel 35 VA 35-39 181 175.3 160 112.5 200 472.5

Scott Latulipe 52 VA 50-54 181 171.4 192.5 130 227.5 550

David Varela 56 VA 55-59 181 177.3 107.5 72.5 160 340

Robert Keefer 68 VA 65-69 181 179.7 155 117.5 192.5 465

Robert Keefer 68 VA 65-69 181 179.7 4th BP 121.5

Matthew Barlia 31 VA Open 198 185.7 215 130 255 600

Alex Ashtiany 22 VA Open 198 197.7 182.5 110 215 507.5

Jeremy Ebersole 23 WV 20-24 198 193.4 227.5 140 250 617.5

Anthony Permelia 23 VA 20-24 198 192.6 142.5 95 177.5 415

Brian Jaeger 23 VA 20-24 198 189.3 120 102.5 137.5 360

Perry Brown 54 NC 50-54 220 200.9 107.5 67.5 147.5 322.5

Derek Dickinson 26 VA Open 220 216.6 250 187.5 290 727.5

Luke Herndon 23 VA Open 242 235.4 250 150 272.5 672.5
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Brian Hershler 25 VA Open 242 238.2 227.5 152.5 282.5 662.5

Michael Acton 32 VA Open 242 233.9 200 150 240 590

Rousseau Richards 36 VA Open 242 223 185 122.5 227.5 535

Luke Herndon 23 VA 20-24 242 235.4 250 150 272.5 672.5

Rousseau Richards 36 VA 35-39 242 223 185 122.5 227.5 535

William Farrell 70 OK 70-74 242 226.8 164 102.5 205 471.5

4TH 206

Matt Cronin 24 VA Open 275 254.4 275 197.5 297.5 770

Matt Cronin 24 VA 20-24 275 254.4 275 197.5 297.5 770

Jacob Manley 23 VA 20-24 275 275.1 230 192.5 260 682.5

DJ Stinson 39 VA 35-39 275 267.3 170 155 210 535

Stevie Murden 27 VA Open 308 300.8 220 160 227.5 607.5

Jacob Brown 18 NC 18-19 SHW 374.8 115 70 147.5 332.5

BENCH

Lauren Rodriguez 22 VA 20-24 105 102.1 42.5

Jamie Brissey 36 VA 35-39 114 113 42.5

Linda Leightley 70 VA 70-74 132 131.8 42.5

Kelly Chance 28 VA Open 148 144.7 75

Ashli Butrico 32 VA Open 148 143.6 50

Sherry Chaffin 45 VA 45-49 148 141.2 50

Christina Fragnito 37 NC 35-39 198+ 234.4 60

Bryan Humphrey 22 VA 20-24 132 132.2 77.5

Jason Leavitt 50 VA 50-54 148 144.5 123

Ethan Fernick 25 VA Open 165 164.2 130

Rick Garcia 36 MD Open 165 163.5 105

Rick Garcia 36 MD 35-39 165 163.5 105

Steve Davis 49 VA 45-49 165 161.9 100

Tom Dean 54 VA 50-54 181 180.6 155

Raymond Harris 55 VA 55-59 181 168.9 137.5

John Moore 78 VA 75-79 220 213 122.5

Kyle Christ 25 VA Open 275 274.5 155

DEADLIFT

Ella Antonishek 9 MD Under 11 97 65.9 45

Alexandra Wilson 12 MD 12*13 97 74.5 47.5

Jasmine Dela Vega 14 MD 14-15 105 102.2 65

Chloe Wilson 13 MD 12*13 114 107.5 65

Jamie Brissey 36 VA 35-39 114 113 125

Linda Leightley 70 VA 70-74 132 131.8 120

Ashli Butrico 32 VA Open 148 143.6 107.5

Sherry Chaffin 45 VA 45-49 148 141.2 127.5

Jordan West 14 VA 14-15 181 175.7 115

Christina Fragnito 37 NC 35-39 198+ 234.4 150

Matthew Stanton 21 VA 20-24 165 163.8 230

Landon Pierce 23 VA 20-24 165 157.3 195

Steve Davis 49 VA 45-49 165 161.9 157.5

Matthew Barlia 31 VA Open 198 185.7 255

Pat Hall 40 VA 40-44 242 234.1 200

William Farrell 70 OK 70-74 242

Bob Shirley 66 VA 65-69 275 267.7 190

IRONMAN BENCH DEADLIFT TOTAL

Jamie Brissey 36 VA 35-39 114 113 42.5 125 167.5

Beth Permelia 49 VA Open 123 123 45 110 155

Beth Permelia 49 VA 45-49 123 123 45 110 155

Ashli Butrico 32 VA Open 148 143.6 50 107.5 157.5

Christina Fragnito 37 NC 35-39 198+ 234.4 60 150 210

Ethan Fernick 25 VA Open 165 164.2 130 215 345

Steve Davis 49 VA 45-49 165 161.9 100 157.5 257.5



STRICT CURL

Alexandra Wilson 12 MD 12*13 97 74.5 15

Jasmine Dela Vega 14 MD 14-15 105 102.2 17.5

Karen Poyner 59 VA 55-59 105 100.6 32.5

Chloe Wilson 13 MD 12*13 114 107.5 20

Jamie Brissey 36 VA 35-39 114 113 20

Linda Leightley 70 VA 70-74 132 131.8 27

Ashli Butrico 32 VA Open 148 143.6 30

Krystal Tester 28 VA Open 148 137.3 25

Sherry Chaffin 45 VA 45-49 148 141.2 27.5

Christina Fragnito 37 NC 35-39 198+ 234.4 20

Bryan Humphrey 22 VA Open 132 132.2 40

Bryan Humphrey 22 VA 20-24 132 132.2 40

Jason Bumgarner 31 VA 35-39 148 143.7 47.5

Jason Leavitt 50 VA 50-54 148 144.5 53

Matthew Stanton 21 VA 20-24 165 163.8 57.5

Steve Davis 49 VA 45-49 165 161.9 45

Mark Dantzler 55 MD 55-59 181 179.7 42.5

Alex Ashtiany 22 VA Open 198 197.7 55

Jeremy Ebersole 23 WV 20-24 198 193.4 70

Perry Brown 54 NC 50-54 220 200.9 37.5

Michael Acton 32 VA Open 242 233.9 55

Rodd Ramey 50 WV 50-54 242 236.2 62.5

William Farrell 70 OK 70-74 242 226.8 53

Kyle Christ 25 VA Open 275 274.5 67.5

DJ Stinson 39 VA 35-39 275 267.3 71

Stevie Murden 27 VA Open 308 300.8 62.5

Jacob Brown 18 NC 18-19 SHW 374.8 37.5

Officals

William Thacker

Jason Leavitt

Belinda Hayes

Ron Simmons

John Shifflett

Gene Berry

Ray Berry

Ronnie Biggs


